KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20250613-R13L1Payment Ref No.

13/06/2025Payment Posting Date

2000024976Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTDPayee

13/06/2025Payment Date

417,779.57Amount

* FOUR LAKH SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE RUPEES FIFTY SEVEN 
PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1023 Credit Memo 1700017048 GTMH/253102
20_QD

-6,364.08 INR 5.39 -6,358.69

1024 Credit Memo 1700019283 GTGJ/2551026